RED WINE

Ricardo, Monastrell, Murcia, Spain

Ricardo, Shiraz, Western Cape,
South Africa

Monte Antico 2011, Sangiovese, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Toscany, Italy

Toscolo, Chianti 2014, Sangiovese,
Toscany, Italy

Brolo di Campofiorin Oro 2011,
Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta, Veneto, Italy

WHITE WINE

Dominio De Fontana, Sauvignon Blanc,
Verdejo, La Mancha, Spain

Regaleali, Bianco Sicilia, Inzano, Greganico,

Cataratto, Chardonnay, Sicily, Italy

Black Tie, Pfaff, Riesling, Pinot Gris,
Alsace, France

Domaine St-Jacques, Pinot Gris,
Quebec, Canada

ROSE WINE

Ricardo,Domaine Royal de Jarras,
Grenache noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

CAFE

RICARDO

10

12

4

4

36

8

41

4

4

40

48

34

COFFEE Cup

Filter .25
Espresso .00
Allongé .00
Macchiato .25
Cappuccino .25
Café au Lait/Iced -

Mokaccino .50
Hot Chocolate .50

Vietnamese Coffee -
Café Liégeois -

TEA (CAMELLIA SINENSIS)

Du Yun Mao Jian
Select Chinese green tea

Dragon Pearls
Jasmine green tea

Dunes du Sahara
Organic green tea with mint

Earl Grey
Select Indian black tea, bergamot

Nan Mei Buds

White tea, pepper, citrus, mint
One Night in Rio!

Black tea, coconut, pineapple

Zeste Eclair
Rooibos, apple, citrus, spices

La Sublime
Chamomile, lemongrass, rose

London Fog
Early Grey, steamed milk

Chai Latte/Iced

COLD BREVERAGE

Cola 1642
Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale

Homemade Iced Tea
Homemade Lemonade
Vegetable Juice

Eska Bottled Water
Still
Carbonated

Glass of Milk

DRINKS




